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| $749,900

Bill and Lia
McMALLY

sales representative

905-873-6111

warevalllzell.ca

15 Hurst Street, Acton

Acton's Honeyfield Communi

4 bedrooms plus large upstairs ..-h';-:e 1700 sq ft - largest model in subdivision. Huge
kitchen with wrap around breakfast bar Gas fireplace. Bay window. Hardwood staircase.
Large bedrooms, Master has 2 walk-in closets & 5 piece ensuite wiJacuzzi tub & twin sinks!
Main fioor laundry raom. Unfinished bsmt waiting for your ideas! Has to-scale hockey rink
painted on the floor. Fenced backyard with stone patiol Virtual tour at willsell.ca
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$599,900

Mimi
KEENAN

192 Irwin Crescent, Georgetown
Love Living in Halton Hills

Great 3 badroom, 2 bath bungalow with finished basement, 4 car parking
and fenced yard.

salos Fapredantative

416-938-5158
wwwmimikeenanca
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Jim
28 Grist Mill Drive, Georgetown s.ue!' EF?EEEE:M
OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM 416-709-7629

Absolutdly magnificent an ane of the moat sought after strests in Stewart’s M. Great attentian to detail and
- jlegered@trebnet.com

unparalleled freshes Gracous 1 i foyerwith a spectacular staircase: Large apen concept famidy room w' gas

fireplace admcent fo the spectacular dream Chef's kitchen with centre islard, built-in stardess appliances,

douhle owens, granite, 2 tones of cupboards. under cahinet lights plus lots more. Vauhed sunrcom MK CE NTRE

Hardwand qn thy 15t and ind lewel. Begant Master ensuite wi separate tub and shower, 2 large bedroomis e me

plusam open concept dred Aoar affice. Finished basement and huge 2 level decks i the rearyand weithihot tub,

MONTHS
STORAGE

WHEN YOU LIST YOUR HOME
WITH THE HEYRAY TEAM*

905-234-1016

ills Comes

August 3 |st, 2017

$669,900

Bill and Lia

10 Hurst Street, Acton McNALLY
Acton’s Honeyfield Community! sales representative
3 + 1 Bedroams. 1,900 =q ft. Open concept. Dark hardwood throughaut main floor, Large kitchen 905-873-6111

wwwwillsell.ca
{iProR
™

L

has granite counters, glass tle back splash & pantry, Gorgeais backvard wimaluring trees, pereniial
gardens, tumbled stone patio & pergala. Gas fireplace. Hardwood staircase. Master bdrm has walk-in
closat & 4 pe ensuite. 2nd floor laundry. Finishad bsmt witec room & 4th bedroom. Front porch,
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$289,000
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Bruce
HAYWARD

sahis repredentative

416-910-3985

www brucsthemooie ca

20 McFarlane Drive - #1504, Georgetown

OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 pm

Pride of Ownership Evident in this move in ready Conda in The Sands
Condominium. Features include a Spacious Living/Dining Room with a walk
out to a large Private Balcony offering amazing views. Updated Bathrooms and
Carpet Free, 2 Parking Spots,
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Reserve Your Spot!

Advertise Your Open House!
Reserve your Open House or
Single House Advertisement.

All listings include a HOTLISTING
feature on Homefinder.ca

Call today!

Kristie PELLS

sales representative

905-234-1016
kpells@theifp.ca

. metrnlandmedm

Cannacted to your cammunity
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